
KS4 Timetable Summer 2024

Mon 29th April Tues 30th April Wed 1st May Thurs 2nd May Fri 3rd May

PM BTEC ICT Unit 3 

1.30pm 1 hr 30 mins

Mon 6th May Tues 7th May Wed 8th May Thurs 9th May Fri 10th May
AM BTEC H & SC Unit 3 BTEC Sport Unit 2 Biology Paper 1(CS)

9am 2 hrs 1 hr 30 mins 1 hr 15 mins

Biology Paper 1(Trp)

1 hr 45 mins

PM German Paper 1 & 3

1.30pm F 1hr 20 mins / H 1hr 45 mins

Sociology Paper 1

1 hr 45 mins

BTEC Childcare Unit 3

2 hrs

Mon 13th May Tues 14th May Wed 15th May Thurs 16th May Fri 17th May
AM English Lit Paper 1 French Paper 1 & 3 History Paper 1 Maths Paper 1 Chemistry Paper 1 (CS)

9am 1 hr 45 mins F 1hr 20 mins / H 1hr 45 mins 1 hr 15 mins 1 hr 30 mins 1 hr 15 mins

Chemistry Paper 1 (Trp)

1 hr 45 mins

PM Business Paper 1 Geography Paper 1

1.30pm 1 hr 45 mins 1 hr 30 mins

Chinese Paper 1 & 3

 1 hr 50 mins

Mon 20th May Tues 21st May Wed 22nd May Thurs 23rd May Fri 24th May
AM English Lit Paper 2 German Paper 4 Physics Paper 1 (CS) English Lang Paper 1 French Paper 4

9am 2 hrs 15 mins F 1 hr 10 mins / H 1hr 20 mins 1 hr 15 mins 1 hr 55 mins F 1 hr 10 mins / H 1hr 20 mins

Physics Paper 1 (Trp)

1hr 45 mins

PM Sociology Paper 2 Chinese Paper 4

1.30pm 1 hr 45 mins  1 hr 25 mins

Mon 27th May Tues 28th May Wed 29th May Thurs 30th May Fri 31st May

Mon 3rd June Tues 4th June Wed 5th June Thurs 6th June Fri 7th June
AM Maths Paper 2 Spanish Paper 1 & 3 Geography Paper 2 English Lang Paper 2

9am 1 hr 30 mins F 1hr 20 mins / H 1hr 45 mins 1 hr 30 mins 1 hr 55 mins

PM Russian Paper 1 & 3 History Paper 2 B1-B4 Business Paper 2 Biology Paper 2 (CS)

1.30pm F 1hr 20 mins / H 1hr 45 mins 1 hr 45 mins 1 hr 45 mins 1 hr 15 mins

Biology Paper 2 (Trp)

1 hr 45 mins

Mon 10th June Tues 11th June Wed 12th June Thurs 13th June Fri 14th June
AM Maths Paper 3 Chemistry Paper 2 (CS) Geography Paper 3

9am 1 hr 30 mins 1 hr 15 mins 1 hr 15mins

Chemistry Paper 2 (Trp)

1 hr 45 mins

PM Spanish Paper 4 History Paper 3 Polish Paper 1 & 3 Physics Paper 2 (CS)

1.30pm F 1 hr 10 mins / H 1hr 20 mins 1 hr 20 mins F 1hr 20 mins / H 1hr 45 mins 1 hr 15 mins

Physics Paper 2 (Trp)

1 hr 45 mins

Mon 17th June Tues 18 th June Wed 19th June Thurs 20th June Fri 21st June
AM Russian Paper 4

9am F 1 hr 20 mins / H 1hr 25 mins

PM Polish Paper 4

1.30pm F 1 hr 10 mins / H 1hr 20 mins

H A L F   T E R M

26th June 2024 Contingency day in the event of  national or significant local disruption to 

exams in the UK. Candidates should be available up to and including this date.

Contingency session in 

the event of  national or 

significant local 

disruption to exams in 

the UK. 

Contingency session in 

the event of  national or 

significant local 

disruption to exams in 

the UK. 


